Health Club |Mernbership

Single €700 €82 €50

Couple €1,275 €148 €50

Student (Valid Student Card) €495 €60 €50

A Over 60 €535 €66 €50

N\ Single €560 €68 €50

W\ Couple €915 €88 €50
"' A Over60 €480

A

[ Single €470 €46 €50
Couple €810 €82 €50

E 0-3 years (parent must be a member & €0 N/A N/A R
present on use)
4-15 years (parent must be a member & | €125 €15 N/A

\

| present on use)

couple rate.

To calculate'a-family package, simply add'the appropriate children packages to either a single adult or

Please note — swimming lessons and swimming babies classes are not included in the membership fee.
Members on monthly direct debit must pay first month upfrontadirectly with the hotel by cash or card

until the first direct debit is drawn.
*Terms and conditions apply

OPENING TIMES
Monday - Friday: 06.00---22.00

Saturday, Sunday, Bank Holiday Mondays: 08:00 - 20.00

Children’s hours Monday - Sunday: 10.00 - 18.00

Please note membership rates are valid from January 2020 and subject to change.
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